Motor Control and Drives > Motor Starting and Protection > Contactors > Sprecher + Schuh Contactors > CS8 Miniature
Contactor Control Relays > CS8 Control Relays with AC Coil
RELAY 3NO 1NC 240V AC COIL
CS8-31Z-240VACCatalogue No:
· Features low-profile design and 45mm width,
permitting the use of enclosures with shallow mounting
depths
· Utilises same accessories as CA8 contactors which
require no additional panel space
· Available in AC or DC control coil versions to suit your
application requirements
· DIN rail mountable for easy installation
Representative Photo Only
(actual product may vary based on configuration selections)
Mini Contactor Relay 3N/O 1N/C 240V AC Coil
SPECIFICATIONS
Product Series
Component Type Motor Control and Drives
Ie, Rated Operational Current, AC-12, 40°C
Ie, Rated Operational Current, AC-12, 60°C
Ie, Rated Operational Current, AC-15, 240V
Ie, Rated Operational Current, AC-15, 400V
Contact Configuration
Amps (AC 12, Ith)
Coil Type
Main Poles
Coil Voltage
IP Rating
CS8
Contactor Relay
10 A@40°C
6 A@60°C
2 A@240V
1.2 A@400V
3 NO + 1 NC
6
Conventional type
3 N/O+1 N/C
240 V AC V
IP20
REFERENCES
Installation Guide: -
User Manual: -
Manufacturer Datasheet: -
Manufacturer Catalogue
& Product Selection:
-
Supplier Declaration of
Conformity:
-
IECEx Certificate -
Page 1 of 115 April 2020,1300 NHP NHP | nhp.com.au     |     0800 NHP NHP | nhp-nz.com
CS831Z240VAC DatasheetNHP Electrical Engineering Products